
Lawrence Package

LORD HALDON HOTEL
Price List

PACKAGES (SUNDAY-FRIDAY)

2024 2025

Haldon Package

Belvedere Package

£135pp £160pp

£170pp £195pp

£200pp £220pp

Minimum of 40 all day guests
Exclusivity Charge includes all bedrooms

Ceremony price and room hire included in all packages 

Weekday Monday to Thursday Packages available from £75.00pp -
please ask for details

Exclusivity Charge £4250 £4750

PACKAGES (SATURDAY)

2024 2025
Haldon Package

Belvedere Package

£170pp £195pp

£200pp £220pp

£4250 £4750Exclusivity Charge

Minimum of 50 all day guests
Exclusivity Charge includes all bedrooms

Ceremony price and room hire included in all packages 

DRINKS PACKAGES

Standard

Premium

Superior

2024 2025
£20.50 £23
£25.50 £28
£30.50 £33

FOOD OPTIONS

2 Courses

3 Courses

Canapes (3pp)

2024

£45pp

£52.50pp

£8.50pp

BBQ

Buffet 6/8/10 Items

High Tea

Tea, Coffee & Mints

£21.50

£18/£20.50/£23
£35pp
£4pp

2025

£47.50pp

£60pp

£9pp

£25pp

£20/£22.50/£25

£37.50pp
£4.50pp

EXTRAS

LOVE Letters
Backdrop

DJ (7pm-12am)

£125
£125
£600/£700

Sweets

Centre Pieces

Wishing Well

£3pp
£25 Per Table
£75

Dressing Room £100



ROOM HIRE
Low Season
(November-March)

High Season (Easter-
October)

MONDAY-THURSDAY

£400 £450

£600 £750

£500

£1000

FRIDAY/SUNDAY SATURDAY

CEREMONY PRICES

Up to 60 guests

Up to 120 guests

INDOOR

£450 £800

£750 £1100

£500

£1000

OUTDOOR SATURDAY

To make an enquiry, please do not hesitate to
contact us on events@lordhaldonhotel.co.uk


